Hall of the House of Representatives

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 **Amendment Form**

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1792 "AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION - ARKANSAS STATE LIBRARY -STATE ASSISTANCE TO THE FAULKNER COUNTY LIBRARY GENERAL IMPROVEMENT APPROPRIATION." Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1792. Amend House Bill No. 1792 as originally introduced: Page 1, line 11, delete "THE FAULKNER COUNTY LIBRARY" and substitute "COUNTY LIBRARIES" Page 1, line 18, delete "THE FAULKNER" and substitute "LIBRARIES" Page 1, line 19, delete "LIBRARY" Page 1, line 25, delete "FAULKNER COUNTY LIBRARY" and substitute "COUNTY LIBRARIES" Page 1, line 29, delete "the Faulkner County Library" and substitute "County Libraries"



And

And

And

And

By: Representative Pickett KCS/KCS - 03-20-2007 15:41 KCS296